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DAN MORALES September 11,199Z 
ATTawEY GENERAL 

Mr. Fred L. Finley 
Nocona Hills Water Supply Corporation 
102 Nocona Drive 
Nocona Texas 76255 

Dear Mr. Finley: 
OR92-538 

You ask whether certain information is subject to required public disclosure 
under the Texas Open Records Act, V.T.C.S. article 6252-17a. Your request was 
assigned ID# 16906. 

You have received a request for a “diskette copy of all Nocona Hills Property 
Owners and their addresses from [the Nocona Hitls Water Supply Corporation] 

a 
computer.” You claim that section 3(a)(l) of the Open Records Act excepts from 
required public disclosure some of the information contained on the requested 
diskette. 

You advise us that the requestor was provided a mailing list on self-adhesive 
labels which reflects, in zip-code order, all Nocona Hills property owners and their 
addresses. You further advise us that release of this information satisfies his 
request. Section 7(a) of the Open Records Act requires a governmental body to 
release requested information or to request a decision from the attorney general. 
As you have released the requested information to the satisfaction of the requestor, 
we need not address your assertion at this time that release of some of the 
information contained on the requested diskette would implicate third-party 
interests. Accordingly, we are closing this file without a finding. 

We are resolving this matter with this informal letter ruling rather than with 
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a published open records decision. If you have questions about this ruling, please 
refer to OR92-538. 

Yours very truly, 

Assistant Attorney General 
Opinion Committee 
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Ref.: ID# 16906 
ID# 17115 

cc: Mr. Denton Hobbs 
113 corto 
Nocona Hills, Texas 76255 


